FACULTY SENATE
2009-2010

President: Richard Meek
Vice President: Jerry Koch
Secretary: Julian Spaliholz

Office Coordinator: Patty Gisch

AGRICULTURAL SCIENCES
* 2010

Phil Johnson AAEC 2010 2-0277 ext237 MS 2132 PHIL.JOHNSON@ttu.edu
Michael Farmer AAEC 2011 2-2821 MS 2132 MICHAEL FARMER@ttu.edu
ARCHITECTURE

Brian Rex ARCH 2010* 2-3169 MS 2091 B.REX@ttu.edu

Glenn Hill ARCH 2011 2-3169ext246 MS 2091 GLENN HILL@ttu.edu
ARTS & SCIENCES

Todd Anderson IEHH 2010 885-4567ext 231 MS 1163 TODD.ANDERSON@ttu.edu
Aliza Wong HIST 2010 2-1004 ext227 MS 1013 ALIZAWONG@ttu.edu
Jerome Koch SOC 2010 2-2401 ext227 MS 1012 JEROME KOCH®@ttu.edu
Ram lyer MATH 2010 2-2589 MS 1042 RAM.IYER@ttu.edu

Lih-Ing Roeger MATH 2010 2-2580ext249 MS 1042 LIH-ING.ROEGER@ttu.edu

* 2010 MS

Anna Tacon HESS 2010 2-2940ext409 MS 3011 ANNA.TACON@ttu.edu
Robert McComb ECO 2010* 2-4700ext240 MS 1014 ROBERT.MCCOMB@ttu.edu
Stephen Cox IEHH 2011  885-4567 ext 249 MS 1163 STEPHEN.COX@ttu.edu
Lance Drager MATH 2011 2-1429 MS 1042 LANCE.DRAGER®@ttu.edu
Magdalena Toda MATH 2011 2-2566 MS 1042 MAGDA.TODA@ttu.edu
Susan Opp POLS 2011 2-2977 MS 1015 SUSAN.OPP@ttu.edu
Barbara Weinlich CMLL 2011 2-3146 MS 2071 BARBARAWEINLICH@ttu.edu
* 2011 MS

Melanie Hart HESS 2011 2-3371ext238 MS 3011 MELANIE HART@ttu.edu
Steph Harter PSY 2011 2-3711ext241 MS 2051 STEPH.HARTER@ttu.edu
Lynne Fallwell HIST 2012 2-1004 ext265 MS 1013 L.FALLWELL®@ttu.edu
Rhonda Boros HESS 2012 2-3361ext222 MS 3011 RL.BOROS@ttu.edu

Brian McFadden ENG 2012 2-2500 ext 241 MS 3091 BRIAN.MCFADDEN@ttu.edu
Jeffrey Mosher HIST 2012 2-1004 ext 244 MS 1013 JEFFREY.MOSHER@ttu.edu
Masha Rahnama ECO 2012 2-2201ext238 MS 1014 M.RAHNAMAMOGHADEM®@ttu.edu
Ethan Schmidt HIST 2012  2-1004 ext 261 MS 1013 ETHAN.SCHMIDT@ttu.edu
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

Donna Davis BA 2010 2-3188 MS 2101 DONNA.DAVIS@ttu.edu

Kim Boal BA 2010* 2-2150 MS 2101 KIM.BOAL@ttu.edu

Robert Ritchey BA 2011 2-3956 MS 2101 R.Ritchey@ttu.edu

Bill Pasewark BA 2011 2-2038 MS 2101 W.PASEWARK@ttu.edu
EDUCATION

Kelly Fox EDUC  2010* 2-1997 MS 1071 K.FOX@ttu.edu

Comfort Pratt EDUC 2010 2-1997 MS 1071 C.PRATT@ttu.edu

Charles Crews EDUC 2011 2-1997 MS 1071 CHARLES.CREWS@ttu.edu
Bret Hendricks EDUC 2011 2-1837ext230 MS 1071 BRET.HENDRICKS@ttu.edu
Carole Janisch EDUC 2012 2-1997 ext282 MS 1071 CAROLE.JANISCH®@ttu.edu
ENGINEERING

Michael Giesselmann EE 2010 2-3462 MS 3102 MICHAEL.GIESSELMAN®@ttu.edu
Susan Mengel CS 2010 2-3527 ext224 MS 3104 SUSAN.MENGEL@ttu.edu
Michael Helm ENTC 2011 2-3538 MS 3107 MICHAEL.HELM®@ttu.edu
Gopal Lakhani CSs 2011 2-1189 MS 3104 GOPAL.LAKHANI@ttu.edu
Timothy Matis IE 2011 2-3543 MS 3061 TIMOTHY.MATIS@ttu.edu

Mukaddes Darwish ENTC  2011* 2-3538 ext227 MS 3107

MUKADDES.DARWISH@ttu.edu
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FACULTY SENATE
2009-2010

HONORS COLLEGE :
Susan Tomlinson HC 2011  2-1828 MS 1017 SUSAN.TOMLINSON®ttu.edu
* HC 2012 2- MS
HUMAN SCIENCES
Mitzi Lauderdale NHR 2010 2-3068 MS 1240 MITZI.LAUDERDALE®@ttu.edu
Malinda Colwell HDFS 2010 2-3000ext268 MS 1162 MALINDA.COLWELL@ttu.edu
Shane Blum NHR 2011  2-3068 ext253 MS 1240 SHANE .BLUM®@ttu.edu
Deborah Fowler NHR 2011* 2-3068 ext 295 MS 1240 DEBORAH.FOWLER@ttu.edu
Elizabeth Sharp HDFS 2011  2-3000 MS 1230 ELIZABETH SHARP@ttu.edu
LAW
Nancy Soonpaa LAW 2010* 2-3990 ext 245 MS 0004 NANCY.SOONPAA@ttu.edu
Sue Kelleher LAW LIB 2011* 2-3794 MS 0004 SUE.KELLEHER®@ttu.edu
Angela Laughlin LAW 2012  2-3900 ext 262 MS 0004 ANGELA.LAUGFMM
LIBRARY
Sandra River LIB 2010 2-8058 MS 2091 SANDY.RIVER@ttu.edu
Marina Oliver LIB 2010 2-1435 MS 0002 MARINA.OLIVER@ttu.edu
MASS COMMUNICATIONS
Todd Chambers MCOM 2012 2-6500 ext240 MS 3082 TODD.CHAMBERS@ttu.edu
* MCOM 2012 2-6500 ext MS 3082
SOUTHWEST COLLECTION
Curtis Peoples SW COL 2010 2-3749ext265 MS 1041 CURTIS .PEQOPLES@ttu.edu
Freedonia Paschall SW COL 2010 2-3749 MS 1041 FREEDONIA.PASCHALL @ttu.edu
VISUAL & PERFORMING ARTS
Bill Gelber TH&D 2010 2-3601 MS 2061 BILL.GELBER®@ttu.edu
Renee Skerik MUSIC 2010 2-2270 MS 2033 RENEE.SKERIK@ttu.edu
Matthew Santa MUSIC 2011 2-2270ext273 MS 2033 MATTHEW.SANTA@ttu.edu
Christopher M. Smith  MUSIC 2011 2-2033 MS 2033 CHRISTOPHER.M.SMITH@ttu.edu
Carolyn Tate ART 2012 2-3825ext236 MS 2081 CAROLYN.TATE@ttu.edu
SENATORS AT-LARGE
Laura Heinz LiB 2010 2-2236 MS 0002 LAURA.HEINZ@ttu.edu
Peggie Price EDUC  2010* 2-1997 ext318 MS 1071 PEGGIE.PRICE@ttu.edu
Jake Syma LiB 2010 2-2238ext282 MS 0002 JAKE.SYMA@ttu.edu
Diane Warner SWC 2010 2-3749 MS 1041 DIANE.WARNER®@tu.edu
Richard Meek MUSIC 2011 2-2270 ext252 MS 2033 R.MEEK®@ttu.edu
Julian Spaltholz NHR 2011 2-3068 ext243 MS 1162 JULIAN.SPALLHOLZ®@ttu.edu
Elizabeth Louden ARCH 2012 2-3136ext241 MS 2091 ELIZABETH.LOUDEN®ttu.edu
Patricia Watson EDUC 2012 2-1997ext295 MS 1071 PATRICIAWATSON®ttu.edu
Rima Ajlouni ARCH 2012 2-3136 MS 2091 RIMA AJLOUNI@ttu.edu

* denotes an unexpired seat so the term varies: once that term is complete that Senator
can run again for a three year term and does not have to wait the mandatory year layout

time.
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